Guangzhou Netech Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
Add: Room 108, No.18 Mubei West Street, Tianhe District, Guangzhou China
Tel: (8620) +38246009                      Fax: (8620) +32032106
Contact person: Wendy He                Cell /Whatsapp: +86 13826080743
Email: sales04@gznetech.com            Service-Mail: service@gznetech.com
Skype: netech008                      Ail-Web: http://netech21v.en.alibaba.com/
Service-Tel:+8613352827882        Com-Web: http://www.ozonegeneratorsupplier.com/
Small Protein Skimmer

Guangzhou Netech Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
Add: Room 108, No.18 Mubei West Street, Tianhe District, Guangzhou China
Tel: (8620) +38246009                      Fax: (8620) +32032106
Contact person: Wendy He                Cell /Whatsapp: +86 13826080743
Email: sales04@gznetech.com            Service-Mail: service@gznetech.com
Skype: netech008                      Ail-Web: http://netech21v.en.alibaba.com/
Service-Tel:+8613352827882        Com-Web: http://www.ozonegeneratorsupplier.com/
Specifications
Model
Water flow
(M3/Hr) Size
(mm)
Water Input
/Output Size
(mm) 1min 2min 3min
NT-FPS-10 10 5 3 Ф450×1650 50/90
NT-FPS-20 20 10 7 Ф600×1700 63/110
NT-FPS-30 30 15 10 Ф650×2100 63/110
NT-FPS-40 40 20 13 Ф750×2100 63/140
NT-FPS-50 50 25 17 Ф850×2200 75/140
NT-FPS-60 60 30 20 Ф850×2450 75/160
NT-FPS-80 80 40 27 Ф950×2600 90/160
NT-FPS-100 100 50 33 Ф950×3050 110/200
NT-FPS-120 120 30 40 Ф1200×2800 110/250
NT-FPS-140 140 70 47 Ф1300×2700 140/250
NT-FPS-160 160 80 53 Ф1300×2900 160/250
NT-FPS-180 180 90 60 Ф1400×2900 160/250
NT-FPS-200 200 100 67 Ф1500×3000 200/250